
Declan	Howard

Pequeño	Preludio	en	Do	menor

Alto	y	Claro

29

22

15

8




























 

 













































         

     

    

     

     

       

     

    

  

   

         

          

        

      






































































































ModeratoModerato

  

 













 













































Published	under	Creative	Commons	License	Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike	4.0	International	(CC	BY-NC-SA	4.0)	 1	of	6



68

62

55

49

43

36








































































 

























    

   

 

 





 





 

  







   



 





   

 





 

 

 



  

  



 

 



 

 

 



  

 

  

 





 

 





 

  

    

   

    

 

    

  

    
















































 

















AdagioAdagiocalandocalando

fine	marcato

marcato

fine
marcato

marcato

1.

2.























 

























2	of	6 Published	under	Creative	Commons	License	Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike	4.0	International	(CC	BY-NC-SA	4.0)	



103

98

92

86

79

73















































 







 









  









 





 







 



   








 



 









 



 

      

  

 





 

 

 

  

 

 





 

 

 

 



 

  





    

 





 



 

 

 

 

 





 

 

 







 



 



  

 

   

   

  

  

 

 



































 











 



































































piu	piu	



 

















3

Marcha	solemne		=	87

Marcha	lenta	Marcha	lenta	
	=	46	=	46Rall.Rall.

B

Intro

A

2.1.

 



 



 

















  

Published	under	Creative	Commons	License	Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike	4.0	International	(CC	BY-NC-SA	4.0)	 3	of	6



132

126

121

114

107

































   

 




 
 






 
 

   




 



 
 










 





    

 



  

  

 

  

 

  

   

   

 

    

 

  

  





    

     

   


   



























 









 























 

 





















piu	mpiu	m


































3

3

Marcha	adagioMarcha	adagio

A	tempoA	tempo
Marcha	solemneMarcha	solemne

AccelerandoAccelerandoLentoLento

Rall.Rall.

AllegroAllegroRitardandoRitardando

B2

A2

C

cresc.

(cresc.)

1.

2.







4	of	6 Published	under	Creative	Commons	License	Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike	4.0	International	(CC	BY-NC-SA	4.0)	



158

154

146

141

137

















 
































































  



  



 



  

 


 

 









 

 

 



 





  



 



 

       


      

    

  

 























 











 






























































3

3

33

33

3333

3

33

3
3

3

3
3

3

3

Rall.Rall.

LargoLargo

AndanteAndante

AndanteAndante
Rubato	(Aturdido)Rubato	(Aturdido)

Pedal	Sostenuto

C2

2.1.











Published	under	Creative	Commons	License	Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike	4.0	International	(CC	BY-NC-SA	4.0)	 5	of	6



167

165

163

160



















  

  

  

   

  

























 

 









     

      



 


 



























 























































  


 











666

666

666

666

3

3

3

333

33

3

ModeratoModerato

Marcha	piu	lento	Marcha	piu	lento		=	76	=	76
Rit.Rit.

Translations
Alto	y	Claro	-	Loud	and	Clear
Pequeño	Preludio	en	Do	menor	-	Little	Prelude	in	Cm
Aturdido	-	bewildered

Final

cresc.

(cresc.)



















6	of	6 Published	under	Creative	Commons	License	Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike	4.0	International	(CC	BY-NC-SA	4.0)	


